Appendix 3 to notice of annual general meeting of Trigon Agri A/S (the "Company") to be held on Monday 27 April 2015, at 9:30 am:

POSTAL VOTE

Trigon Agri A/S' Annual General Meeting Monday 27 April 2015 at 9:30 am at the law firm of Kromann Reumert

	at the law little of Monath Nee	iiicit			
l, the	Undersigned				
Name of shareholder:					
Addr					
	ode and city:				
•	-				
Cour	ntry				
	by vote by correspondence at the Annual General Meeting of Trigon Agri A/S elow:	S called	for Monday 2	7 April 2015	at 9:30 am as set
	se mark the box "FOR", "AGAINST" or "ABSTAIN" to indicate your directions	s. The v	ote by cor	responde	nce is
	ms on the agenda e full agenda is included in the notice of the meeting)	FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN	The Board's recommendation
1.	The Board of Directors' report on the activities of the Company during the past financial year (voting not possible)	•	•	•	-
2.	Adoption of the Annual Report				FOR
3.	Approval of remuneration for the board of directors for the current financial year				FOR
4.	Resolution to release the board of directors and the executive board from liability in respect of item 2(in Danish: "decharge")				FOR
5.	Resolution on the distribution of the profit or loss recorded in the annual report adopted by the general meeting				FOR
6.	Appointment of members of the board of directors				
	Re-election of Joakim Helenius				FOR
	Re-election of Ernst René Anselm Nyberg				FOR
	Re-election of Raivo Vare				FOR
	Re-election of David Mathew				FOR
	Election of Peter Gæmelke				FOR
7.	Appointment of auditor				
	Re-election of PWC Statsautoriseret Revisionsanpartsselskab				FOR
with The v	te by correspondence that has only been dated and signed shall be co the recommendations of the Board of Directors as they appear in the to tote by correspondence applies to the number of shares in the possession of the uncleated on the basis of the entry in the Company's register of shareholders and notification of yet entered in the register of shareholders.	able abo	ove. on the date of	registration.	The shareholding is
			Signature		

Postal votes must be received by VP Investor Services A/S, Weidekampsgade 14, P.O. Box 4040, DK-2300 Copenhagen S, **no later than Sunday**, **26 April 2015 at 4:59 pm** by fax +45 4358 8867, e-mail to vpinvestor@vp.dk or by returning this form to the address of VP Investor Services.